
ESTATE OFFICE
TENDER NOTICE NO.24I2O2O-2I DATED 06.11.2020

TO RUN BARBER SHOP IN SHOP # C-08 AT TYPE.2 SHOPPING CENTRE

Dale:09.12.2020

Time Extension Notice-2

Due to the administrative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby

extended up to 16:00 hrs on 18J2.2020. Therefore, interested parties may submit their sealed

tender document latest by 18.12.2020 upto 16:00 hrs.

The date of opening of technical and financial bids will be intimated separately.

All other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No.2412020-21 dated 06.11.2020 will remain the

same.

Tender document may be down loaded from the I i n k http ://www. i itk.ac. i n/estateoffice/tender

(Anil )

AR (SG) & OlC, Estate

V
Copy to:

1. Dean, Administration

2. All Notice Board

3. lnstitute Website


